—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Principal
Tchr.
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Sdc-Mm
Tchr-Ecse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Tiffany Teacher
Teacher Esce
Sdc Mm

Lsh

Teacher
Custodian Il
Custodian |
Teacher
Teacher-Sdc/Ecse
School Sec
Teacher

School Attend Sec/Health Spec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sub Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany

Total Wages

$139,299
$110,156
$106,129
$105,813
$105,621
$101,630
$101,191
$100,202
$98,299
$97,725
$96,866
$91,573
$89,423
$87,892
$77,303
$74,451
$73,103
$72,266
$72,092
$69,092
$69,020
$65,734
$65,678
$62,577
$59,634
$54,301
$53,979
$52,928
$52,155
$50,358
$48,884



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.

Permit Teacher

Cns Il

Student Attendant

Instructional Assistant Special

Student Attendant

Student Attendant

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

Student Attendant

Sa

la

Library Media Tech

la |

Sa

I/A

Instructional Assistant Ell

la Spec Ed

Student Attendant

Student Attendant

Instructional Aide-Special Edu

I/A Il (Spec Ed) Sub. la/Sa/Faa
Cns |

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Cns |

Noon Duty Supervisor Charter Noon Duty
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany

$42,946
$32,746
$32,745
$31,681
$30,715
$30,081
$28,395
$27,530
$27,121
$26,752
$25,115
$25,051
$25,023
$24,250
$23,590
$23,428
$23,273
$22,371
$21,824
$18,996
$16,676

$9,849

$8,410

$7,637

$6,812

$6,142

$6,139

$3,196



