	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$139,299
2.	Tchr.		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$110,156
3.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$106,129
4.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$105,813
5.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$105,621
6.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$101,630
7.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$101,191
8.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$100,202
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$98,299
10.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$97,725
11.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$96,866
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$91,573
13.	Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$89,423
14.	Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$87,892
15.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$77,303
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$74,451
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$73,103
18.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$72,266
19.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$72,092
20.	Tiffany Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$69,092
21.	Teacher Esce		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$69,020
22.	Sdc Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$65,734
23.	Lsh		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$65,678
24.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$62,577
25.	Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$59,634
26.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$54,301
27.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$53,979
28.	Teacher-Sdc/Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$52,928
29.	School Sec		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$52,155
30.	Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$50,358
31.	School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$48,884

32.	Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$42,946
33.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$32,746
34.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$32,745
35.	Instructional Assistant Special		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$31,681
36.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$30,715
37.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$30,081
38.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$28,395
39.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$27,530
40.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$27,121
41.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$26,752
42.	la		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$25,115
43.	Library Media Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$25,051
44.	la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$25,023
45.	Sa		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$24,250
46.	I/A		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$23,590
47.	Instructional Assistant Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$23,428
48.	la Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$23,273
49.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$22,371
50.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$21,824
51.	Instructional Aide-Special Edu		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$18,996
52.	I/A II (Spec Ed)	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$16,676
53.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$9,849
54.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$8,410
55.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$7,637
56.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$6,812
57.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Charter Noon Duty	Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$6,142
58.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$6,139
59.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Tiffany	\$3,196